

Birender Singh Bhagta Vs. State of H.P. & Anr.

CWP No.15321 of 2024

17.03.2026 Present: Mr.Abhishek Thakur, Advocate, vice Mr. Kush Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. R.P. Singh, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

Mr. Dinesh K. Thakur, Advocate, for the applicant in CMP No.9369 of 2025

As prayed for, list after two weeks.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 17, 2026
(Rishi)